
K Raheja Corp Investment Managers LLP 
LLP Identification Number (LLPIN): AAM-1179 

Regd. Office: Raheja Tower, plot No. C-30, Block ‘G’, Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra (E), Mumbai – 400 051 
Phone: +91 – 22- 2656 4000 |  mindspacereit.com 

Date: August 2 , 2020 

To, 

The National Stock Exchange of India Ltd. 
Exchange Plaza, 5th Floor, 
Plot No. C/1, G- Block, 
Bandra Kurla Complex, 
Bandra (E), Mumbai- 400051. 

BSE Limited 
25th Floor, Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, 
Dalal Street, 
Mumbai- 400001 

Subject: Unitholding pattern of Mindspace Business Parks REIT 

Ref.: Scrip Code 543247 and Scrip Symbol “MINDSPACE” 

Dear Sir/Madam, 

Pursuant to Paragraph 2.2 of Annexure B to SEBI Circular No. CIF/IMD/DF/146/2016 dated December 29, 
2016 for Continuous Disclosures and Compliances by REITs read with Paragraph 7 of SEBI Circular No. 
SEBI/HO/DDHS/DDHS/CIR/P/2020/44 dated March 23, 2020, we are enclosing herewith the Unitholding 
Pattern containing the pre-listing details of holding of units of the Mindspace Business Parks REIT.  

Kindly take the same on record. 

Thanking you, 

For and on behalf of K Raheja Corp Investment Managers LLP 
(acting as the Manager to Mindspace Business Parks REIT) 

Authorised Signatory 
Name: Preeti Chheda  
Designation: Chief Financial Officer 

Place: Mumbai 

Encl.: As above 

PREETI 
NAVEEN 
CHHEDA

Digitally signed by PREETI 
NAVEEN CHHEDA 
Date: 2020.08.28 20:47:33 
+05'30'



Reg

 

 

M

Category

 
( A) 

(1) 

( a) 
( b) 
( c) 
(d) 
 
 

(2) 

( a) 

( b) 
( c) 
(d) 
( e) 
 
 

 
( B) 

(1) 

( a) 
( b) 
( c) 
( d) 
( e) 
(f) 

( g) 
( h) 
( i) 

 
 

 

d. Office: Rahe

INDSPACE BUS

y  Categ

Sponsor(s) 
Pro

and their a

In
Ce

Financ
A

BOD
Su

Individual
/ Fo
For

Foreig
Any Other

Su

Total unit hol

P

Financ
Ce

Ven
Insu

Provid
Foreig

Foreign V
An
BO

ALTERNA

K Ra
LLP Id

eja Tower, plot 
Phone:

SINESS PARKS R

gory of Unit ho

 
/ Investment M
oject Manager(
ssociates/relat

Indian 

ndividuals / HUF
ntral/State Gov
ial Institutions/
ny Other (Trust
DIES CORPORAT
ub‐ Total (A) (1

Foreign 

ls (Non Residen
oreign Individua
reign governme
Institutions 

n Portfolio Inve
r (BODIES CORP
ub‐ Total (A) (2

lding of Sponso
Group (A) = 
(A)(1)+(A)(2) 

 
Public Holding 

Institutions 

Mutual Funds 
ial Institutions/
ntral/State Gov
ture Capital Fun
urance Compan
dent/pension fu
n Portfolio Inve
enture Capital i
ny Other (specif
DIES CORPORA

TIVE INVESTME

 

aheja Corp In
dentification
No. C-30, Block
 +91 – 22- 265

REIT‐ UNIT HOL

older 

Manager / 
(s) 
ted parties 

F 
vt. 
/Banks 
t) 
TES 
) 

nt Indians 
als) 
ent 

estors 
PORATES) 
2) 

or & Sponsor 

/Banks 
vt. 
nds 
nies 
unds 
estors 
investors 
fy) 
ATES 

ENT FUND 

nvestment M
Number (LLPI
k ‘G’, Bandra Ku
56 4000 | min

DING PATTERN

No. of Units H

 
 

 
7,63,40,444

 
 

87,64,604
28,97,92,03
37,48,97,081

 
 

 
 
 
 
‐ 

 
37,48,97,081

 
 
 

51,16,200
 
 
 
 
 

10,81,38,40
 
 

5,45,95,30
74,63,400

Managers LLP
IN): AAM-1179
urla Complex, B
ndspacereit.c

N REPORT AS O

eld  As a %

4 

3 
1 

1 

00 

01
0 

9 
Bandra (E), Mum
om 

N 04.08.2020 (

% of Total Out‐ 

 
 

0.00 
12.87
0.00 
0.00 
1.48 
48.87
63.22 

 
 

0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 

 
63.22 

 
 
 

0.86 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 

18.24 
0.00 
0.00 
9.21 

 
1.26 

mbai – 400 051 

Pre listing) 

standing Units

7 

7 

s 



Reg

 

 

 
(2) 

( a) 

( b) 
(c) 
( d) 

 

 
 

 
 

 

 

 

d. Office: Rahe

Su

Non‐Institut

Central Gove
Government
India 
Individuals 

NBFCs regist
Any Other (s

TRUSTS 

NON RESIDE
CLEARING M

BODIES COR
 
Sub‐ Total (B

Total Public 
(B)(1)+(B)(2)

Total Units O
(A) + (B) 

K Ra
LLP Id

eja Tower, plot 
Phone:

ub‐ Total (B) (1

ions 

ernment/State 
ts(s)/President o

ered with RBI 
pecify) 

NT INDIANS 
MEMBERS 

PORATES 

B) (2) 

Unit holding (B
) 

Outstanding (C)

aheja Corp In
dentification
No. C-30, Block
 +91 – 22- 265

) 

 

of 
 

1
 
 

 
4

B) =   
2

) =   
5

nvestment M
Number (LLPI
k ‘G’, Bandra Ku
56 4000 | min

17,53,13,30

1,89,66,400

4,600 

3,87,400
400 

2,34,49,00

4,28,07,800 

21,81,21,101 

59,30,18,182 

Managers LLP
IN): AAM-1179
urla Complex, B
ndspacereit.c

01                

 

00 

      

      

      

9 
Bandra (E), Mum
om 

                29.56 

 
0.00 

3.20 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 

0.07 
0.00 

3.95 
 

                            

 
                            

 
                            

mbai – 400 051 

                   7.22

                 36.78

               100.00


