

Date: August 28, 2020

To,

The National Stock Exchange of India Ltd.

Exchange Plaza, 5th Floor, Plot No. C/1, G- Block, Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra (E), Mumbai- 400051. **BSE Limited**

25th Floor, Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, Dalal Street, Mumbai- 400001

Subject: Unitholding pattern of Mindspace Business Parks REIT

Ref.: Scrip Code 543247 and Scrip Symbol "MINDSPACE"

Dear Sir/Madam,

Pursuant to Paragraph 2.2 of Annexure B to SEBI Circular No. CIF/IMD/DF/146/2016 dated December 29, 2016 for Continuous Disclosures and Compliances by REITs read with Paragraph 7 of SEBI Circular No. SEBI/HO/DDHS/DDHS/CIR/P/2020/44 dated March 23, 2020, we are enclosing herewith the Unitholding Pattern containing the pre-listing details of holding of units of the Mindspace Business Parks REIT.

Kindly take the same on record.

Thanking you,

For and on behalf of K Raheja Corp Investment Managers LLP (acting as the Manager to Mindspace Business Parks REIT)

PREETI
NAVEEN
NAVEEN
NAVEEN
Date: 2020/08.26 2047:33
CHHEDA

Authorised Signatory Name: Preeti Chheda

Designation: Chief Financial Officer

Place: Mumbai

Encl.: As above



(a) (b) (c) (d) (b) (c) (d) (e) Any Total u (b) (c) (d) (e) (f) (g)		MINDSPACE BUSINESS PARKS REIT- UNIT HOLDING PATTERN REPORT AS ON 04.08.2020 (Pre listing)					
(a) (b) (c) (d) (b) (c) (d) (e) Any Total u (b) (c) (d) (e) (f) (g)	Category of Unit holder	No. of Units Held	As a % of Total Out- standing Units				
(a) (b) (c) (d) (2) (a) Ind (b) (c) (d) (e) Any Total u (B) (1) (a) (b) (c) (d) (e) (f) (g)							
(a) (a) (b) (c) (d) (2) (a) Ind (b) (c) (d) (e) Any Total u (B) (1) (a) (b) (c) (d) (e) (f) (g)	onsor(s) / Investment Manager /						
(1) (a) (b) (c) (d) (2) (a) Ind (b) (c) (d) (e) Any Total u (B) (1) (a) (b) (c) (d) (f) (g)	Project Manager(s)						
(a) (b) (c) (d) (2) (a) Ind (b) (c) (d) (e) Any Total u (B) (1) (a) (b) (c) (d) (e) (f) (g)	I their associates/related parties						
(b) (c) (d) (2) (a) Ind (b) (c) (d) (e) Any Total u (B) (1) (a) (b) (c) (d) (f) (g)	Indian		0.00				
(c) (d) (2) (a) Ind (b) (c) (d) (e) Any Total u (B) (1) (a) (b) (c) (d) (f) (g)	Individuals / HUF	7,63,40,444	12.87				
(d) (2) (a) Ind (b) (c) (d) (e) Any Total u (B) (1) (a) (b) (c) (d) (e) (f) (g)	Central/State Govt.		0.00				
(2) (a) Ind (b) (c) (d) (e) Any Total u (B) (1) (a) (b) (c) (d) (f) (g)	Financial Institutions/Banks		0.00				
(a) Ind (b) (c) (d) (e) Any Total u (B) (1) (a) (b) (c) (d) (f) (g)	Any Other (Trust)	87,64,604	1.48				
(a) Ind (b) (c) (d) (e) Any Total u (B) (1) (a) (b) (c) (d) (f) (g)	BODIES CORPORATES	28,97,92,033	48.87				
(a) Ind (b) (c) (d) (e) Any Total u (B) (1) (a) (b) (c) (d) (f) (g)	Sub- Total (A) (1)	37,48,97,081	63.22				
(b) (c) (d) (e) Any Total u (B) (1) (a) (b) (c) (d) (e) (f) (g)	Foreign						
(c) (d) (e) Any Total u (B) (1) (a) (b) (c) (d) (e) (f) (g)	dividuals (Non Resident Indians						
(c) (d) (e) Any Total u (B) (1) (a) (b) (c) (d) (e) (f) (g)	/ Foreign Individuals)		0.00				
(d) (e) Any Total u (B) (1) (a) (b) (c) (d) (e) (f) (g)	Foreign government		0.00				
(e) Any Total u (B) (1) (a) (b) (c) (d) (e) (f) (g)	Institutions		0.00				
(B) (1) (a) (b) (c) (d) (e) (f)	Foreign Portfolio Investors		0.00				
(B) (1) (a) (b) (c) (d) (e) (f) (g)	ny Other (BODIES CORPORATES)		0.00				
(B) (1) (a) (b) (c) (d) (e) (f) (g)	Sub- Total (A) (2)	-	0.00				
(a) (b) (c) (d) (e) (f) (g)	unit holding of Sponsor & Sponsor						
(a) (b) (c) (d) (e) (f) (g)	Group (A) =	37,48,97,081	63.22				
(a) (b) (c) (d) (e) (f) (g)	(A)(1)+(A)(2)						
(1) (a) (b) (c) (d) (e) (f) (g)							
(a) (b) (c) (d) (e) (f) (g)	Public Holding						
(b) (c) (d) (e) (f) (g)	Institutions						
(c) (d) (e) (f) (g)	Mutual Funds	51,16,200	0.86				
(d) (e) (f) (g)	Financial Institutions/Banks		0.00				
(e) (f) (g)	Central/State Govt.		0.00				
(f) (g)	Venture Capital Funds		0.00				
(g)	Insurance Companies		0.00				
(g)	Provident/pension funds		0.00				
(h) For	Foreign Portfolio Investors	10,81,38,400	18.24				
	oreign Venture Capital investors		0.00				
(i)	Any Other (specify)		0.00				
	BODIES CORPORATES	5,45,95,301	9.21				
AL	LTERNATIVE INVESTMENT FUND	74,63,400	1.26				



	Sub- Total (B) (1)	17,53,13,301	29.56
(2)	Non-Institutions		
(a)	Central Government/State		
	Governments(s)/President of India		0.00
(b)	Individuals	1,89,66,400	3.20
(c)	NBFCs registered with RBI		0.00
(d)	Any Other (specify)		0.00
	TRUSTS	4,600	0.00
	NON RESIDENT INDIANS	3,87,400	0.07
	CLEARING MEMBERS	400	0.00
	BODIES CORPORATES	2,34,49,000	3.95
	Sub- Total (B) (2)	4,28,07,800	7.22
	Total Public Unit holding (B) = (B)(1)+(B)(2)	21,81,21,101	36.78
	Total Units Outstanding (C) = (A) + (B)	59,30,18,182	100.00